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krungsrl - ¢m3h Menageme . Cash Management System

NSNS Acco v Account Activity
Statement Period From Date 01/12/2020 To Date 04/01/2021
Total OD Limit : 0.00 Balance Forward : 206,014.63
Account Number 1 2571322656 Opening Ledger Balance ; 206,014.63
Account Type :  Savings Account Closing Ledger Balance
Account Name ;139 A ad & Aawmas v e
OD Due Date
Date Time Txn Ref No. Bkdt Debit Credit Balance Bank Ref Teller Item Batch Ref No. Info
Code No.
02/12/2020 09:05:12 TN 2257000109 2,898,596.73 3,104,611.36 0054NBT 0700 00000
02/12/2020 09:49:50 TW 0152129688 35,326.00 3,069,285.36 0002CMG 0700 00000 02122020001
02/12/2020 17:22:35 TW 0152156334 60,256.00 3,009,029.36 0001CMG 0700 00000 02122020003
02/12/2020 17:23:37 TW 0152156336 3,000,000.00 9,029.36 0001CMG 0700 00000 02122020002
04/12/2020 17:21:24 TW 0152411347 5,630.00 3,399.36 0001CMG 0700 00000 04122020001
09/12/2020 14:26:00 TN 0680136272 10,000.00 13,399.36 9918WMB 0700 00000
09/12/2020 17:43:04 TW 0152642250 12,022.40 1,376.96 0002CMG 0700 00000 09122020001
14/12/2020 03:09:53 TN 0000000004 322,148.75 323,525.71 1251H 0700 00000
14/12/2020 09:41:04 TN 0620195937 332,325.00 655,850.71 9909WMB 0700 00000
14/12/2020 17:11:52 TW 0152807468 600,000.00 55,850.71 0003CMG 0700 00000 14122020001
15/12/2020 17:26:24 TW 0152926883 50,000.00 5,850.71 0001CMG 0700 00000 15122020001
16/12/2020 09:10:47 TN 2257000112 3,774,928.88 3,780,779.59 0058NBT 0700 00000
17/12/2020 08:56:16 TW 0153019318 1,430,000.00 2,350,779.59 0001CMG 0700 00000 17122020002
17/12/2020 09:22:25 TW 0153022268 2,345,648.83 5,130.76 0003CMG 0700 00000 17122020001
22/12/2020 03:09:05 TN 0000000004 1,198,679.59 1,203,810.35 1251H 0700 00000
23/12/2020 01:52:30 TW 0153376229 1,018,218.18 185,592.17 0003CMG 0700 00000 22122020002
23/12/2020 12:53:26 TW 0153419893 81,370.00 104,222.17 0003CMG 0700 00000 22122020001
24/12/2020 09:25:29 TW 0153520130 100,000.00 4,222.17 0002CMG 0700 00000 24122020001
28/12/2020 14:15:22 TN 2554079700 1,329,419.10 1,333,641.27 ZIM7] 0570 00000
28/12/2020 16:00:36 TW 0153895254 915,408.80 418,232.47 0001CMG 0700 00000 28122020002
29/12/2020 02:03:00 TW 0153906385 417,598.10 634.37 0001CMG 0700 00000 28122020003
29/12/2020 23:59:59 IN 1,211.72 1,846.09 0257 00000
29/12/2020 23:59:59 ™ 12.12 1,833.97 0257 00000

This is a computer generated printout & does not need signature. In:case of discrepancies, please contact bank at the earliest.
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% krungsri

Cash Management System

NSVAS ~ * Account Activity
Statement Period From Date 01/12/2020 To Date 04/01/2021
Date Time Txn  RefNo. Bkdt Debit Credit Balance BankRef Teller Item Batch Ref No. Info
Code No.
30/12/2020 09:05:28 TN 2257000117 534571075  5,347,544.72 00S7NBT 0700 00000
**End Of Report**

This is a computer generated printout & does not need signature. In case of discrepancies, please contact bank at the earliest.
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